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839923 701-001-018-000 69 Pacific Grove 93950 2:00 PM 2,350$          364$                          119$                    483$                           004-000 2L, G4

839924 701-003-047-000 70 Pacific Grove 93950 2:00 PM 2,050$          1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

839925 701-003-048-000 71 Pacific Grove 93950 2:00 PM 2,050$          1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

839926 701-004-010-000 72 Pacific Grove 93950 2:00 PM 100$             1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

839927 701-004-024-000 73 Pacific Grove 93950 2:00 PM 1,700$          394$                          130$                    524$                           004-000 2L, 65

839928 701-005-050-000 74 Pacific Grove 93950 2:00 PM 50$               1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

839929 701-006-005-000 75 Pacific Grove 93950 2:15 PM 100$             1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

839930 701-007-007-000 76 Pacific Grove 93950 2:15 PM 2,150$          362$                          119$                    481$                           004-000 2L, G5

839931 701-007-009-000 77 Pacific Grove 93950 2:15 PM 2,200$          1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

839932 701-007-047-000 78 Pacific Grove 93950 2:15 PM 1,700$          362$                          119$                    481$                           004-000 2L, G5

839933 701-007-052-000 79 Pacific Grove 93950 2:15 PM 2,050$          364$                          119$                    483$                           004-000 2L, G4

839934 701-008-004-000 80 Pacific Grove 93950 2:15 PM 2,050$          1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/MontereyTimeshares
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839935 701-008-020-000 81 Pacific Grove 93950 2:30 PM 2,000$          362$                          119$                    481$                           004-000 2L, G5

839936 701-008-024-000 82 Pacific Grove 93950 2:30 PM 2,200$          759$                          252$                    1,011$                        004-000 2L, 66

839937 701-008-047-000 83 Pacific Grove 93950 2:30 PM 1,750$          394$                          130$                    524$                           004-000 2L, 65

839938 701-008-048-000 84 Pacific Grove 93950 2:30 PM 2,350$          1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

839939 701-008-050-000 85 Pacific Grove 93950 2:30 PM 2,350$          1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

839940 701-009-002-000 86 Pacific Grove 93950 2:30 PM 100$             1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

839941 701-009-004-000 87 Pacific Grove 93950 2:45 PM 2,200$          1,090$                      366$                    1,456$                        004-000 2L, G4

839942 701-009-008-000 88 Pacific Grove 93950 2:45 PM 1,800$          364$                          119$                    483$                           004-000 2L, G4

839943 701-009-020-000 89 Pacific Grove 93950 2:45 PM 1,850$          364$                          119$                    483$                           004-000 2L, G4

839944 701-009-023-000 90 Pacific Grove 93950 2:45 PM 1,900$          364$                          119$                    483$                           004-000 2L, G4

839945 701-009-036-000 91 Pacific Grove 93950 2:45 PM 1,900$          364$                          119$                    483$                           004-000 2L, G4

839946 701-009-039-000 92 Pacific Grove 93950 2:45 PM 1,900$          362$                          119$                    481$                           004-000 2L, G5

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/MontereyTimeshares
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839947 701-009-040-000 93 Pacific Grove 93950 3:00 PM 2,400$          954$                          315$                    1,269$                        004-000 2L, G4

839948 701-009-050-000 94 Pacific Grove 93950 3:00 PM 50$               1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

839949 701-009-052-000 95 Pacific Grove 93950 3:00 PM 50$               1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

839950 701-010-039-000 97 Pacific Grove 93950 3:00 PM 50$               1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

839951 702-004-007-000 100 Pacific Grove 93950 3:00 PM 2,550$          2,625$                      875$                    3,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

839952 702-016-022-500 101 Pacific Grove 93950 3:00 PM 2,050$          1,313$                      437$                    1,750$                        040-000 2L, R8

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/MontereyTimeshares
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839923 701-001-018-000

839924 701-003-047-000

839925 701-003-048-000

839926 701-004-010-000

839927 701-004-024-000

839928 701-005-050-000

839929 701-006-005-000

839930 701-007-007-000

839931 701-007-009-000

839932 701-007-047-000

839933 701-007-052-000

839934 701-008-004-000

Zoning Type Add'l Info
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Cottage
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Cottage
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Cottage
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Cottage
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X5;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 2ND HALF Cottage
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Cottage
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Cottage
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X5;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X5;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Studio

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/MontereyTimeshares
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839935 701-008-020-000

839936 701-008-024-000

839937 701-008-047-000

839938 701-008-048-000

839939 701-008-050-000

839940 701-009-002-000

839941 701-009-004-000

839942 701-009-008-000

839943 701-009-020-000

839944 701-009-023-000

839945 701-009-036-000

839946 701-009-039-000

Zoning Type Add'l Info
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X5;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X6;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 2ND HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X5;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 2ND HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X5;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/MontereyTimeshares
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839947 701-009-040-000

839948 701-009-050-000

839949 701-009-052-000

839950 701-010-039-000

839951 702-004-007-000

839952 702-016-022-500

Zoning Type Add'l Info
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Villa
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/MontereyTimeshares
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